

Get Our Jobs Back Inc. Trump Super PAC \$.99 Cent Donation, Launches \$50 Million Dollar Digital Marketing Campaign

Get Our Jobs Back Inc. is the Trump Super PAC where every day, common-sense and law-abiding Americans can financially support, Jobs President, Donald Trump!

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, June 24, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Get Our Jobs Back Inc., (GOJB) is the Trump Super PAC where every day, common-sense and law-abiding Americans can financially support, Jobs President, Donald Trump. Millions of Americans... \$.99 cents at a time! To visit our website goto: http://getourjobsbackinc.com/

GOJB, Super PAC CEO, Steven Hoffenberg, filed documentation last Tuesday with the Federal Election Commission, (FEC) for \$50 Million Dollar Digital Marketing campaign, which can be viewed at http://docquery.fec.gov/pdf/207/201606149017580207/201606149017580207.pdf.

Mr. Hoffenberg said, "This Presidential race is about the American job voters, and the economy, that have left too many Americans, either unemployed or in part-time, zero-wage growth jobs. Only, Jobs President, Donald Trump has the experience, toughness and legacy to bring back job and wage growth to the broken US jobs market!"

In a recent article, Jobs President Donald Trump said, "I will be the greatest jobs president that God has ever created," http://nypost.com/2015/06/16/i-will-be-the-greatest-jobs-president-that-god-ever-created-trump/

The filing with the FEC further details why Mr. Hoffenberg, who is also Chairman of TowerInvestors.com and the former owner of the New York Post, founded the Get Our Jobs Back Inc. this past in April, http://getourjobsbackinc.com/.

Spokesman for the PAC, Theodore Fotsis said, "Our marketing campaign is tailored toward the American job voters, whose growing concern, is about their working future". Mr. Fotsis added, "The American job voters are the sleeping giant in the White House race for victory, who don't want anymore talk or politics, they want a Jobs President, plain and simple – that is President Donald Trump".

Media Contact

Theodore Fotsis Chairman/CEO

WHAM INC. (WFMC) PH: (312) 780-0238 Email: info@whaminc.us

http://whaminc.us/

Trump Super PAC Contact Information

Steven Hoffenberg CEO/Get Our Jobs Back Inc. 235 E. 40 Street Pent House E. New York, NY 10016 Email: hoffenberg.steven@gmail.com

Theodore Fotsis WHAM INC. (WFMC) 312-780-0238 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.